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Moravsky zemsky pohar

7. kolo Zlin Rumy

28.9.2019 15:37:31

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Navratil Vaclav

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Hladil Milan

Dlesek Petr

Sekyra Miroslav

Kovac¢ Rastislav

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Nymburska Monika

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Grundél Mirek

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Picha Pavel

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Dolezal Martin

Hornik Miroslav

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Zampach Jaroslav

DETI-DO 12 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Velicka Adam
Wognar Ondrej
Bubela Kevin
Kvasnicka Filip
Horak Simon
Divi§ Radim
Frémel Matou$
Kocfelda Patrik
Matyska Samuel
Jakes Matyas
Bury Filip

DETI - DO 12 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
PesSkova Zuzana
Hudecova Ema
Cubova Barbora
Trsova Zoe
Navratilova Ema
Hrn&arkova Vendy
Vesela Veronika

Body
297

Body
498
377
359
352

Body
324

Body
294

Body
518

Body
512
505

Body
401

Body
419
375
354
349
344
328
306
284
274
251
243

Body
494
483
396
378
366
330
311
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29
25
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TRRB - M
Poradi

NB3aIsaianliooeNoaswN

Kubal&ikova Valerie 292
Palkova Aneta 281
Jezkova Zuzana 281
Erbenova Michaela 278
Slovakova Valerie 172

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Chudik Marian 500
Horak Adam 397
Havlicek Filip 393
Karafiat Jan 385
Bartosik Pavel 326
Vicenik Krystof 317
Licka Vojtéch 317
Petras Matéj 317
Havli¢ek Simon 309
Martinec Stépan 291
Martinkovi¢ Jan 273
Bubela Nikolas 265
Hrn¢arek Adam 253
Cermak Roman 229
Sasek Alexandr 228
Bartosik Michal 193
Knedla Jindfich 191
Zichagek Simon 189
Drbal Vojtéch 143

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Wognarova Karolina 402
Cubova Sara 346
Schovajsova Anna 311
Kocourkova Iveta 231
Jandousova Veronika 218
Jedkova Iva 201
ProkeSova Adéla 171
Kutalova Eva 168
Zbrankova Eva 159

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Vicenik Petr 429
Vlasaty Ferdinand 399
Peska Dalibor 395
Cuba Ludvik 392
Ondrusik Miroslav 389
Havli¢ek Ondrej 389
Bartosik Antonin 374
Pavel Krejca 373
Roznovsky Tomas 361
Bubela Robert 341
Stursa Jan 327
Zamecnik Petr 324
Horak Ondfrej 321
Jaros Vit 318
Sneler Jan 317
Trs Pavel 316
Kolaf Roman 314
Sury Vaclav 310
Kasny Jifi 309
Kovac¢ Jan 304

Zilka Roman 290

136

31
109
110
116

Pof.¢islo

142
84
78
22
59
53
100
33
79
89
93
24
8
27
68
61
124
35
71

Pof.¢islo

119
122

42

90
132

62
126
104
138

Pof.¢islo
54
113
14
121
57
77
58
96
101
25
47
94
44
43
131
81
16
46
65
76
103

4,87
4,68
4,68
4,63
2,87

Pram./Sip
8,33
6,62
6,55
6,42
5,43
5,28
5,28
5,28
5,15
4,85
4,55
4,42
4,22
3,82

3,8
3,22
3,18
3,15
2,38

Pram./Sip

6,7
5,77
5,18
3,85
3,63
3,35
2,85

2,8
2,65

Pram./Sip
7,15
6,65
6,58
6,53
6,48
6,48
6,23
6,22
6,02
5,68
5,45

5,4
5,35

5,3
5,28
5,27
5,23
517
515
5,07
4,83
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Poradi
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1

O©oOo~NOOOOPWOWDN

—_
o

TRRB -Z
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1
2
3
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Poradi
1
2

TRLB -M
Poradi
1
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BartoSik Jan
Wolek Pavel
Kocfelda Jifi
Haban David
Hrncarek Ales
Matyska Miroslav
Proke$ Petr
Mikulecky Martin
Gregor Radim

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Navratilova Radka
Bubelova Lenka
Hudecova Katarina
Kocfeldova Lenka
Sekyrova Jana
Kosatova Anna
Vicenikova Sarka
JakeSova Hedvika
Horakova Lucie
Zajicova Lada
Hoangova Katefina
Gebauerova Marie
Martincova Sarka
Bétikova Jitka
Welflova Michaela
Hromkova Markéta
Richterova Dagmar

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Wunsch Jaroslav
Gebauer Jiri
Bracha Leos
Cervinka Martin
Hromek Josef
Svanovsky Evzen
Dolansky Jaroslav
Martinec Petr
Palka Antonin
Svoboda Oldfich

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Dobsickova Renata
Saskova Renata

Cizova Milka

DETI-DO 12 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Valientova Michaela
BlahuSova Martina

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Repak Ota

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Homola Ladislav

Fasura Ondrej

Dobsicek Jaroslav

277
261
254
250
246
242
230
215
132

Body
392
359
315
301
276
265
263
258
238
237
216
202
164
128
121
117

84

Body
433
425
407
345
329
295
268
232
224
212

Body
306
186
106

Body
303
241

Body
193

Body
361
334
324

60
45
37
83

133
127
141

74

Pof.¢islo
19
26
40
36
72

55
139
86
34
66
115
88
15
117
69
137

Pof.¢islo
108
114

51
56
70
80
102
87
30
5

Pof.¢islo
48
67
64

Pofr.Cislo
92
17

Pofr.Cislo

130

Pof.¢islo
97
28
49

4,62
4,35
4,23
4,17

4,1
4,03
3,83
3,58

2,2

Pram./Sip
6,53
5,98
5,25
5,02

4,6
4,42
4,38

4,3
3,97
3,95

3,6
3,37
2,73
2,13
2,02
1,95

1,4

Pram./Sip
7,22
7,08
6,78
5,75
5,48
4,92
4,47
3,87
3,73
3,53

Pram./Sip
51
3.1
1,77

Pram./Sip
5,05
4,02

Pram./Sip

3,22

Pram./Sip
6,02
5,57
5,4
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29
24
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28
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23
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23
38

11
13
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40
38
39
45

17
29
40

13
20

29
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4 Valient Pavol

5 Novak Jan

6 Konecny Ondrej
7 Wognar Vit

TRLB -Z DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
Pofadi  Pfijmeni, jméno

1 Paleni¢kova Tereza
2 Brachova Zuzana
3 Erbenova Monika

TRLB - M VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
Pofadi  Pfijmeni, jméno
1 Jost Viadimir

PBHB - M DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
Pofadi  Pfijmeni, jméno
1 Parma Tomas

Martin Zagek
feditel zavodu

324
303
266
234

Body
308
163
131

Body
186

Body
234
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